

Name of work:- Bishambhar Pura Siwan Pith
TO Gaddi Tala

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Under 141634 (S.C)

Name of Agency:- M/S Mandani Const.

Block:- Manshagarh

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. NO-451

Measurement Book

① Restoration of Rain cuts / Berms.				
12 X	13 X	0.75 X	0.30 =	35.10
12 X	10 X	0.90 X	0.30 =	32.40
10 X	9 X	0.85 X	0.30 =	22.95
5 X	4 X	0.7 X	0.30 =	4.20
				94.65
② making up of ^{100% limit} Berms / Shoulder				
12 X	10 X	0.85	=	102.00
10 X	13 X	0.90	=	117.00
9 X	8 X	0.95	=	68.40
11 X	14 X	0.75	=	115.50
13 X	12 X	0.85	=	132.60
10 X	12 X	0.95	=	114.00
Continuation				= 649.50 m ²

This image shows a blank, aged, cream-colored page, likely an endpaper or flyleaf from an old book. The paper has a slightly textured appearance with some minor discoloration and faint, dark lines or creases visible, particularly along the right edge. The page is set against a dark background, which appears to be the inner cover or binding of the book.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	12x	30x	0.95	=	342.00
	14x	30x	0.90	=	378.00
	10x	30x	0.93	=	279.00
				=	1323.00
					m ²
(10) maintenance of tree by					
The road side.					
				=	127 Nos.
<u>2</u> 11/03/15 SE <u>17-3-15</u> 					

Abstract of cost.

① Restoration of Rain cuts & Berms
 Atty. vide item No-① & page No (51) of TMB
 C.P - 94.65 m³

① 379.59 / m³ ₹ 35928.00

② Making up of berms / shoulder
 Atty. vide item No-② & page No (51) of TMB
 C.P - 649.50 m²

② 57.01 / m² ₹ 37028.00

③ Repair of Pot holes filled with
 75 mm wpm.

Atty. vide item No-③ & page No (52) of TMB
 C.P - 122.40 m²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 410.89 / m ²				₹	50294.00
④ Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20 mm premix					
Compet.					
Qty. vide item No ④ & Page No ⑤2 of TMB					
Σe - 122.46 m ²					
@ 277.74 / m ²				₹	33996.00
⑤ Maintenance of Road sign					
Qty. vide item No ⑤ & Page No ⑤2 of TMB					
Σe - 0.830 km					
@ 1054.28 / km				₹	875.00
⑥ Maintenance of 200m stone and km stone.					
Qty. vide item No ⑥ & Page No ⑤2 of TMB					
Σe - 1.665 km					
@ 688.17 / km				₹	1146.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of tree					
Qty. vide item No ⑦ & Page No ⑤2 of TMB					
Σe - 3 Nos.					
@ 106.12 / No				₹	318.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. vide item No ⑧ & Page No ⑤2 of TMB					
Σe - 14 Nos.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 6.51 / No			2	91.00
(9) Trimming of grass and weeds.					
Opp. side of m No. (9) & page No. (52) of m8					
	z.p. —	1323.00 m ²			
	(a) 2.17 / m ²			2	2871.00
(10) Maintenance of trees by the road side.					
Opp. side of m No. (10) & page No. (53) of m8					
	z.p. —	127 Nos			
	@ 498.96 / No			2	63368.00
Total Amount =					225915.00
Add GST @ 12% =					27110.00
Less @ 1% =					2259.00
					= 255284.00
Below @ 10% =					25528.00
as per agreement					
Net Amount =					229756.00
11/03/24 SE 11-3-25 AO					

Continuation